
OCP# Name YTD Tons YTD TRS YTD CRS

Louisiana Sugarcane Coop

EOY LIQ Adjustment Comparison Report

Parish

2022CropYear:

Run #: 20

LIQ Factor: 113.44501

YTD Sugar YTD CRS YTD Sugar Diff Sugar

Original Computed

Original LIQ Factor: 100

1802Farmer:

1802 Bayou Current Farms, LLCFarmer:

1802A Farm 1489  29,938.00 202.46  229.68 1,099.84  252,607.00 222,669.00St. Landry  202.46

1802AB Farm 10069  77,409.90 213.78  242.53 2,693.16  653,161.00 575,751.10St. Landry  213.78

1802AC Farm 10070 & 10071  22,423.30 195.53  221.82 852.96  189,201.00 166,777.70St. Landry  195.53

1802AF Farm 6765  9,601.50 201.96  229.11 353.59  81,011.00 71,409.50St. Landry  201.96

1802AG Farm 8165  29,148.40 214.07  242.86 1,012.70  245,942.00 216,793.60St. Landry  214.07

1802AI Farm 9640  16,340.50 222.47  252.38 546.30  137,877.00 121,536.50St. Landry  222.47

1802AK Farm 2909  43,832.40 219.70  249.24 1,483.87  369,846.00 326,013.60St. Landry  219.70

1802AQ Farm 10587  8,395.90 220.01  249.59 283.83  70,842.00 62,446.10St. Landry  220.01

1802B Farm 1494  26,815.20 217.39  246.62 917.44  226,261.00 199,445.80St. Landry  217.39

1802C Farm 1523  40,588.50 223.83  253.93 1,348.71  342,475.00 301,886.50St. Landry  223.83

1802D Farm 1800  35,106.50 215.72  244.72 1,210.43  296,215.00 261,108.50St. Landry  215.72

1802E Farm 1836  14,965.30 203.30  230.63 547.49  126,270.00 111,304.70St. Landry  203.30

1802F Farm 2065  42,406.10 224.90  255.14 1,402.39  357,809.00 315,402.90St. Landry  224.90

1802G Farm 2252  25,220.00 233.68  265.09 802.73  212,799.00 187,579.00St. Landry  233.68

1802H Farm 2699  21,066.50 184.54  209.35 849.07  177,751.00 156,684.50St. Landry  184.54

1802I Farm 2920  38,962.40 223.60  253.66 1,296.02  328,752.00 289,789.60St. Landry  223.60

1802K  56,785.20 208.29  236.30 2,027.66  479,136.00 422,350.80St. Landry  208.29

1802M Farm 5947 & 5948 & 5954 & 9603  2,733.90 222.35  252.24 91.46  23,070.00 20,336.10St. Landry  222.35

1802O Farm 5950 & 9605 & 5954  25,325.50 194.28  220.40 969.54  213,688.00 188,362.50St. Landry  194.28

1802Q Farm 6159  53,310.80 196.65  223.09 2,016.28  449,821.00 396,510.20St. Landry  196.65

1802R Farm 7809 & 9597 & 9598  27,314.30 205.55  233.18 988.36  230,469.00 203,154.70St. Landry  205.55

1802S Farm 7963  11,263.90 228.85  259.62 366.08  95,043.00 83,779.10St. Landry  228.85

1802T Farm 8497  109,013.00 214.35  243.17 3,782.69  919,821.00 810,808.00St. Landry  214.35

1802 Bayou Current Farms, LLC Totals:  26,942.60  5,711,900.00  6,479,867.00 240.51 212.00
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